Bids Due: February 16, 2017									
HRC Job # 20130974									

	EAR COUNT, MCMOAN		HGS Construction Group, LLC PO Box 33069 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303 (248) 703-1783		Giannetti Building Development, LLC 1850 Oak Trail Oxford, MI 48370 (248) 628-2594		V.I.L. Construction, Inc 6670 Sims Drive Sterling Heights, MI 48313 (586) 979-6020		Wozniak Underground 4220 22 Mile Road Shelby Twp., MI 48317 (248) 431-3201		Anglin Civil 13000 Newburgh Road Livonia, MI 48150 (248) 397-4200	
	Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Mobilization	1 lsum	Lump Sum	\$18,000.00 *	Lump Sum	\$6,500.00	Lump Sum	\$8,000.00	Lump Sum	\$3,200.00	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00 *
2.	Maintaining Traffic	1 lsum	Lump Sum	\$4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$2,200.00	Lump Sum	\$27,500.00	Lump Sum	\$1,200.00	Lump Sum	\$1,644.50
3.	Preparation for Staging	1 lsum	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$7,800.00	Lump Sum	\$8,000.00	Lump Sum	\$15,800.00	Lump Sum	\$1,150.00
4.	Soil Erosion	1 lsum	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$9,706.00	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$8,200.00	Lump Sum	\$2,875.00
5.	Re-locate Trees	4 Ea	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,100.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,875.00	\$11,500.00
6.	Tree Removal - 8" - 12"	9 Ea	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$580.00	\$5,220.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$375.00	\$3,375.00	\$690.00	\$6,210.00
7.	Tree Removal - 13" - 18"	5 Ea	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	\$575.00	\$2,875.00	\$920.00	\$4,600.00
8.	Clearing and Grubbing	1 Ac	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
9.	Dewater Basin	1 lsum	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$9,883.00	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$3,400.00	Lump Sum	\$5,175.00
10.	By Pass-Pumping	1 lsum	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$7,100.00	Lump Sum	\$250.00	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$5,175.00
11.	Basin Excavation and Grading	1 lsum	Lump Sum	\$5,500.00	Lump Sum	\$44,000.00	Lump Sum	\$45,000.00	Lump Sum	\$21,945.00	Lump Sum	\$115,000.00
12.	Reshape Basin	1 lsum	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$2,900.00	Lump Sum	\$25,000.00	Lump Sum	\$52,000.00	Lump Sum	\$11,500.00
13.	Remove Standpipe and Overflow System	2 Ea	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,725.00	\$3,450.00
14.	Remove 12" Storm Sewer w/ end section	110 Ft	\$80.00	\$8,800.00	\$12.00	\$1,320.00	\$15.00	\$1,650.00	\$12.00	\$1,320.00	\$17.25	\$1,897.50
15.	18" RCP C-76 CL.IV Storm Sewer	55 Ft	\$40.00	\$2,200.00	\$49.00	\$2,695.00	\$150.00	\$8,250.00	\$43.00	\$2,365.00	\$74.75	\$4,111.25
16.	18" RCP C-76 CL.IV End Section	1 Ea	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,248.00	\$1,248.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00
17.	Outlet Control Structure (SO2 Filter) - Complete	1 Ea	\$1,565.00	\$1,565.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
18.	Natural Stone (12" Thick) non-grout	25 Ton	\$180.00	\$4,500.00	\$146.00	\$3,650.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$74.75	\$1,868.75
19.	Stone Rip Rap (8"-10") on Geofabric	12 Ton	\$41.25	\$495.00	\$122.00	\$1,464.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$172.50	\$2,070.00
20.	3" Topsoil	200 Syd	\$20.20	\$4,040.00	\$3.80	\$760.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$17.25	\$3,450.00
21.	Native Emergent Wetland Seed Mix	2300 Syd	\$2.25	\$5,175.00	\$6.40	\$14,720.00	\$4.00	\$9,200.00	\$1.55	\$3,565.00	\$2.30	\$5,290.00
22.	Upland Seed Mix	1300 Syd	\$3.80	\$4,940.00	\$6.10	\$7,930.00	\$2.50	\$3,250.00	\$1.35	\$1,755.00	\$2.30	\$2,990.00
23.	Restoration	1 lsum	\$3,200.00	\$8,500.00	Lump Sum	\$11,300.00	Lump Sum	\$12,000.00	Lump Sum	\$43,200.00	Lump Sum	\$11,500.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE BID		=	\$108,615.00		\$161,146.00		\$194,500.00		\$207,225.00		\$231,982.00

## \* Indicates that amount has exceeded the maximum 5% allowance

Additional Bidders: None

ENGINEER: Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive P.O. Box 824 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48083-0824